~

ABV ~ ABOVE MATL ~ MATERIAL
AC — ASPHALT CONCRETE MAX -~ MAXIMUM
%/C - AIR CONDITIONING MB — MACHINE BOLT 101 ROOM NAME ’
ACOUS -~ ACOUSTICAL MC ~ MEDICINE CABINET
ADD ~ ADDENDUM MECH — MECHANIC (AL
ADJ - >2cma>,__m_.m\>2>0mzq MED ~ MEDIUM ® INTERIOR ELEVATION SHEET OR
AGG ~ AGGREGATE MFG ~ MANUFACTURING CEILING HEIGHT
AT — ALTERNATE MFR ~ MANUFACTURE (R)
ALUM - ALUMINUM MIN -~ MINIMUM ’ |
Aok - ALUMINOM A A 110'-0"F—— CEILING HEIGHT (SPECIAL CONDITION)
ARCH —~ ARCHITECT (URAL) MISC -~ MISCELLANEOUS )
. MKBD —~ MARKER BOARD
BB ~ BOTTOM OF BEAM : MLD  — MOLDING, MOULDING e DOOR DESIGNATION
BD - BOARD MMB — MEMBRANE
BEL - BELOW MO ~ MASONRY OPENING
T A e e Oo Fo z m F : °E>m U z - n : o Fm m n : ° o F
BLKG  ~ BLOCKING MNT ~ MOUNT (ED), (ING) ,
BM -~ BEAM MTL - METAL
BOT -~ BOTTOM MUL - MULLION
BRG ~ BEARING WALL TYPE :
BRZ - BRONZE (N) ~ NEW .
BUR — BUILT UP ROOFING NAT - NATURAL -
NIC ~ NOT IN CONTRACT |
A WA 00|  TOILET ACCESSORY DESIGNATION | Bakersfield
CAB - CABINET NOM  — NOMINAL 5500 ming avenue, suite 450, bakersfield, ca 93309
Gov  _ oaon BASN NIS - NOTTO SCuE : 661.836.4300 fax 661.836.4311
CER - CERAMIC o/ -~ OVER
CF - CUBIC FOOT QA - OVERALL p DETAIL NUMBER mm: -—000
CFL ~ COUNTERFLASHING 0Bs -~ OBSCURE A0.00 SHEET NUMBER
Mumu - mu»_,.;.”.w”%o wm - mn %%ﬁﬂwmx 150 south first st., suite 200
¢ ~ CAST IRON OFD  ~ OVERFLOW DRAIN san jose, california 95113
cJ ~ CEILING JOIST OH ~ OVERHEAD _ Mom.mwm.mwnwmt
CJT =~ CONTROL JOINT OPQ -~ OPAQUE ) ax B .
CLG - CEILING OPG — OPENING \ 3
CcT ~ CERAMIC MOSAIC (TILE) OPP - OPPQSITE 4
CMU - CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT OPT - OPTIONAL 1 B San Luis Obispo !
mnqa - mm% mwcq | PBD PARTICLE BOARD +113 broad street, suite b-6 :
- - san luis obispo, ca 93401
coL - COLUMN PERIM - PERIMETER
COMB  ~ COMBINATION PERF  — PERFORATE (D) 4 2 INTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE ‘ 805.546.0433
COMPO  — COMPOSITION (COMPOSITE) PFB — PREFABRICATE (D) fax 805.546.0504
CONC ~ CONCRETE PL -~ PROPERTY LINE )
CONT - CONTINUOUS OR CONTINUE PLAM — PLASTIC LAMINATE u . om—ﬂ—m: n
CONST — CONSTRUCTION PLAS — PLASTER :
CORR  ~ CORRUGATED PLT ~ PLATE ‘ : 350 frank ogawa plaza., suite 300
COTF - CLEAN OUT THRU FLOOR PLWD ~ PLYWOOD oor_oza. colifornia 94612
COTG  ~ CLEAN OUT TO GRADE PNL — PANEL 510.891.0670
CcoTW -~ CLEAN OUT THRU WALL PNT ~ PAINT (ED) " : )
CR - CURB RETURN POC  — POINT OF CONNECTION W=36" —— CABINET WIDTH fax 510.891.0674
C - COUNTERSIN P CRowT /'EMa\—CABINET TYPE (UPPER CASE), CABINET HEIGHT (LOWER CASE] .
CTSK  ~ COUNTERSUNK SCREW PVA - POLYVINYL ACETATE 810.95) _ SHEET NUMBER —U.-‘_-Jnv-um._ Architects .
CTR - CENTER PVC — POLYVINYL CHLORIDE . david r. Ooln:a._. m..O...o.. C—-6564 deon a. »n».w::o. o._..o: 0......- 9190
cw -~ COLD WATER :d:_m Q. aﬂ_onu_. o.i.a., mlww.%_ wammra.av_noo-. a.ia., w mwdow.w_
mark engelien, a.i.a., - rad henderson, c.i.a., -
R = RISER wiliom r. tuculet, a.i.c., C-8702  richard L mello, a.ig., C-18079
DET - DETAIL RD - ROOF DRAIN .
DF - DRINKING FOUNTAIN REF — REFERENCE
DIA - DIAMETER REFR -~ REFRIGERATOR ’ - -
DIAG  ~ DIAGONAL . REINF  ~ REINFORCE (D), (ING) BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DIM ~ DIMENSION REM - REMOVE
DM o Duens: | oD AeaumeD COLONEL NICHOLS SCHOOL MODERNIZATION
DPRS - DEPRESSED ' RES - RESILIENT :
DR —~ DOOR RET — RETURN ,,
DS ~ DOWNSPOUT REV - REVISION (S), REVISED ADDENDUM NO. ONE (1) DATE:  July 27, 2007
DSPR ~ DISPENSER RFG - ROOFING
Dhe  Z DRawne R RerLEcT (ED). (V). (R) CLIENT / PROJECT: BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL ~ BID OPENING LOCATION:
PR DRAIR R roce e | DISTRICT ~ COLONEL BFGC Architects Planners Inc.
£ ~ ENAMEL RM -~ ROOM . _ NICHOLS SCHOOL 5500 _<=.3m ><m:cm_ #450
e B CEom DSA FILE NO. 15 - 6 DSA APPLICATION NO. 03 - 106664 , oo A S5
EJ = EXPANSION JOINT RDWD -~ REDWOOD g , .
- - ARCHITECT'S BID DATE: August 2, 2007
fee L eeenoN R RANWATER LEADER PROJECT NO. 02127.000
ELECT ~ ELECTRICAL SC - SOLID CORE . ['] , :
s Coem GENERAL NOTES DSA ADMIN. REQ'S SHEET INDEX
- - : 5500 Ming Avenue, #450
ENCL -~ ENCLOSE (URE) SEC -~ SECTION ) .
£Q - EQUAL SHLF - SHELF 1. ALL WORK SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CALIFORNIA ADMINISTRATIVE REQUIREMENTS ARCHITECTURAL PLUMBING Bakersfield, CA 93309-4631
EQPT - EQUIPME SHLY ~ SHELVING
B - Eaer S soeer mwwmmOMzwmmm%m%zzommmﬁm_mmqmm o%%<mmﬂfm_w_o>ﬂwqp_.n_v.m_ﬂzmw<__zooo>_. 1. A oo_uﬁo_.. nﬂmﬂm% 2% N.hjwmm W_@mm.o.m. SHALL »m.ﬂ w_m_mm Mﬂmﬂ P2.11  PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN & DEMO — BUILDING 100, SCHEDULE & DETALS D.S.A. APPLICATION NO.  03-106664 D.S.A. m__rm zo._ 15-6
EXP -~ EXPOSED SHTG -~ SHEATHING BE KEPT ON THE JOB E L . . :
JURISDICTION AND AS IDENTIFIED UNDER APPLICABLE CODES ON o mun
EXST - EXSTG SN SR THIS SHEET. IT IS THE INTENT OF THESE DOCUMENTS TO 2. ALL CHANGE ORDERS AND ADDENDA TO BE SIGNED BY P2.21  PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN & DEMO — BUILDING 200
B - o by COMPLY HERETO. ARCHITECT AND THE OWNER AND APPROVED BY DSA. A2.11  BUILDING 100 FLOOR PLAN P2.31  PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN & DEM@: - BUILDING 300 ADDENDUM NO. ™wo @) DATE:  July 31, 2007
SPEC  ~ SPECIFICATION () S CHANGE ORDERS AND ADDENDA ARE NOT VALID UNTIL A2.21 BUILDING 200 FLOOR PLAN P2.51 PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN & DEM@::— BUILDING 500 & 600 ,
FAB ~ FABRICATION e - SQUARE 2. ALL DRAWINGS SHALL BE USED IN CONCERT WITH EACH OTHER. APPROVED BY DSA PER SECTION 4-338, PART 1, TITLE 24. A2.31 BUILDING 300 FLOOR PLAN & REFLECTED CEILING PLAN ) : ECT: BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL BID OPENING LOCATION:
AB Q Q CLIENT / PROJ
FAC - FACTORY SS - STAINLESS STEEL IF THE CONTRACTOR DISCOVERS ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THE 3. ALL TESTS TO CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF A2.41  BUILDING 400 FLOOR PLAN & REFLECTED CEILING PLAN | DISTRICT — COLONEL NICHOLS BFGC Architects Planners Inc.
FAS FASTEN, FASTENER SO STANDARD DOCUMENTS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REQUEST IN WRITING A SECTION 4-335, PART 1, TITLE 24, AND APPROVED A2.51  BUILDING 500 FLOOR PLAN & REFLECTED CEILING PLAN SCHOOL MODERNIZATION 5500 Ming Avenue, #450
FBD FIBERBOARD STL STEEL CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT. REFER TO THE TESTS AND INSPECTIONS SHEET. A2.61  BUILDING 600 FLOOR PLAN & REFLECTED CEILING PLAN Bakersfield, CA 93309-4631
Mm“ unm»mmww_zo Mmco Mmm%“xm /STRUCTURAL ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING DRAWINGS FOR PLACEMENT, 4. TESTS OF MATERIALS SHALL AND TESTING LABORATORY A2.71  BUILDING 1000 FLOOR PLAN & REFLECTED CEILING PLAN ELECTRICAL , _
FF FINISHED FLOOR wm»&_.mmw wwmmmwﬁ%o%ommmwwz%mm %mm\,%ﬂmmm» mwwm.mmwmwﬂ%mm AND PAY THE LABORATORY. COSTS OF RE-TEST . S. BLDGS 100. 200 5 E1.12  FIRE ALARM SITE PLAN, SYMBOL SCHEDULE, NOTES AND DETAILS ‘
FG FIXED GLASS T TREAD : SHALL BE PER GENERAL CONDITIONS. A5.11  ROOM FINISH SCHEDULES. BLDGS 100, , & 300 . . Inc. BID TIME: - 2:00 p.m.
FHMS  ~ FLATHEAD MACHINE SCREW ™8 TOWEL B4R . ) 5. DSA SHALL BE NOTIFIED AT THE START OF A5.12  ROOM FINISH SCHEDULES. BLDGS 400, 500, 600, & 1000 E1.13  FIRE ALARM RISER DIAGRAM ARCHITECT: BFGC Architects Planners Inc P
< T oo sces > NTAIONS WKED TIPICAL (NP Shl, o coNsieTewt CONSTRUCTION AND) PRIOR 10, THE PLAGEMENT OF 4521 DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULES. BLDGS 100, 200. & 300 €211 Buomm 100 Lo /SioNAL L
; CONCRETE PER SECTION 4-331, PART 1, TITLE 24. 5.21 DOOR AND FRA : . . E2.11  BUILDING 100 LIGHTING AND POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLAN DATE:  AUQUStS. 2007 - o
Pt T FHUORESCENT Ty ek {iess) 4. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD wnMrwcwm .%m \wﬂomoq%mu%%%qm%mmq%% _u_uuuu@. A9.11  INTERIOR ELEVATIONS BLDG.100 & 200. E2.21  BUILDING 200 LIGHTING AND POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLAN CLIENT / PROJECT: BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL __w_m_ww m_wmzb_mﬁ_,wmﬂ_OZ_w |
Mo . Fousoamon N TooL JoIT T ORDERING, FABNICATINO TORONS AND DIMENSIONS PRIOR ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 4-342, PART 1, TITLE 24, A5:12  INTERIOR ELEVATIONS BLDG.300 _ © " E2.22  BUILDING 200 FIRE ALARM FLOOR PLAN DISTRICT - GOLONEL B o prchiiects Planners Inc.
FOC FACE OF CONCRETE TKBD TACKBOARD ) . : . s N . “
FOF FACE OF FINISH ™ TOP OF MASONRY WORK. IF DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL T RSN T SECTONTION BY AT 1 BE N E2.31A  BUILDING 300 DEMOLITION AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN - MODERNIZATION Bakersfield, CA 93309-4631
FOM FACE OF MASONRY 108 TOP OF BEAM REQUEST IN WRITING A CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT 8. CONTRACTOR, INSPECTOR, ARCHITECT, AND ENGINEERS SHALL A10.01  DETALS E2.31B BUILDING 300 POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLAN : ,
iy wnmmmomsﬂ ) g TOLET PAPER. DISPENSER PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY ASSOCIATED WORK. " SUBMIT VERIFIED REPORTS (Form SSS—6) IN ACCORDANCE A10.02 DETAILS A E2.32  BUILDING 300 FIRE ALARM FLOOR PLAN ARCHITECT’S REVISED BID August 7, 2007
. - ., : DATE:
FTo FOOTING TPIN - TOLET PARTITION 5. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY, AT THE SITE. ALL EXISTING WITH SECTIONS 4—336 AND 4-343, PART 1, TITLE 24. A10.03 DETALS E2.41A BUILDING 400 DEMOLITION AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN PROJECT NO. 02127.000
FURR FURRED (ING) T8 TOP OF SHEATHING : Y }
FuT FUTURE TSE - TOP SET BASE CONDITIONS PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL OF BIDS. SITE VISITS DURING 9. THE ARCHITECT AND THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER SHALL E2.418 BUILDING 400 POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLAN ARCHITECT: BFGC Architects Planners Inc.  BID TIME: 2:00 p.m.
oL TOP OF SLAB BIDDING SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE OWNER IN ACCORDANCE PERFORM THEIR DUTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTIONS E2.42  BUILDING 400 FIRE ALARM FLOOR PLAN . ,
cA GAGE, GAUGE TaT T-BAR ACOUSTIC TILE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE SPECIFICATIONS. 4-333(a) AND 4-341, PART 1, TITLE 24. STRUCTURAL 4 _ _
cB GYPSUM BOARD v TELEVISION 10. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PERFORM HIS DUTIES IN S1.01  GENERAL NOTES AND TYPCAL DETAILS E2.51A BUILDING 500 DEMOLITION AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN
oD GRADE, GRADING v TYPICAL 6. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROTECT ALL EXISTING WORK. ANY ACCORDANCE WITH SECTIONS 4—336 AND 4-—343, : 1 | | F = _ :
o GALVANIZED IRON ™ TOP OF WAL DAMAGED WORK SHALL BE REPLACED WITH THE SAME MATERIALS, PART 1, TITLE 24. ; $2.01  PLANS AND DETAILS E2.518 BUILDING 500 POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLAN ADDENDUM NO. FOUR (4) DATE:  August 3, 2007
Mmq Mﬁwnmwmw_zo UON UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED INCLUDING MATCHING THE EXISTING COLORS AND TEXTURES. L1 T0E WoRK oF ._.Im_wm _u_”_\»,zmzmmmm\_pﬂmp _mo_uv,.mom_vﬂow.mmmwm__.m %n_u._._»_ﬂz - P UILDING. ooy DeoAuARM FLOOR PLAN CLIENT / PROJECT: BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL BID OPENING LOCATION:
: ~  THE WORK OF ALTERATION, ABILITAT RUCTIO E2.61A BUILDING 600 DEMOLITION AND LIGHTING FLOOR PLAN . , .
i L RNZED R VARIES 7. EXISTING WORK IS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. THE OWNER IS TO BE IN ACCORDANGE WITH TITLE 24, CALIFORNIA CODE OF E2.61B BUILDING 600 POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLAN DISTRICT ~ COLONEL NICHOLS mm_n%uoz\.yaﬁm\mwcm_ﬁ%% Inc.
oy P V8 VAPOR BARRIER AND/OR ARCHITECT DO NOT GUARANTEE EXISTING CONDITIONS AS REGULATIONS. SHOULD ANY EXISTING CONDITIONS SUCH AS , SCHOOL MODERNIZATIO oo e hiag/ Y ,
vor VINYL COMPOSITION TILE SHOWN ON THESE DOCUMENTS. DETERIORATION OR NONCOMPLYING CONSTRUCTION BE DISCOVERED E2.62 BUILDING 600 FIRE ALARM FLOOR PLAN Bakersfield, - PROJECT TRACKING NO. 63321-11
HB HOSE BIBB veTB VINYL. COVERED TACKBOARD WHICH IS NOT COVERED BY THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS “WHERE IN £2.71 BUILDING 1000 LIGHTING AND POWER/SIGNAL FLOOR PLANS . REVISED BID August 7, 2007
HE HOLLOW CORE VERT VERTICAL 8. CONTRACTOR(S) SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR OWN CLEANUP THE FINISHED WORK WILL NOT COMPLY WITH TITLE 24, CALIFORNIA £2.72  BUILDING 1000 FIRE ALARM FLOOR PLAN. FA RISER DIAGRAM ARCHITECT'S REVIS _ ——
Hose HANDICAPPED Ve VERTIGAL R AS WORK PROGRESSES. CODE OF REGULATIONS, A CHANGE ORDER, OR SEPARATE SET OF : NOTES, CALCULATIONS. AND. SrMBoL SeEDULE . PROJECT NO. 02127.000 : FILE NO: 15-6__
HDB HARDBOARD VAR VENEER PLANS AND SPECIFCATIONS, DETAILING AND SPECIFYING THE : . ,
HDR HEADER vo VENT OVER/OFFSET 9. MATERIALS SUSPECTED OF CONTAINING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS REQUIRED WORK SHALL BE “SUBMITTED TO AND APPROVED ARCHITECT: BFGC Architects Planners Inc. BID TIME: 2:00 p.m. ,_cmzz:oa.ow STAMP
o e ol T R ROOF THAT ARE DISCOVERED DURING THE PROGRESS OF THE WORK BY DSA BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK. | DI. OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
iy HOLLOW METAL. STEEL e VINYL WAL CoVERING SHALL BE REPORTED TO THE OWNER IN WRITING. WORK IN THAT T
HOR HORIZONTAL. PARTICULAR AREA SHALL BE SUSPENDED UNTIL THE OWNER TESTS NOT 0310666
HT HEIGHT W/ WITH THE SUSPECT MATERIAL AND IT IS FOUND TO BE SAFE, OR THE NOTES -

TG HEATING d WATER CLOSET MATERIAL HAS BEEN PROPERLY ABATED. 1. CONCRETE COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH SHALL BE 3000 PSI AT 28 ¢
HVAC :Up._._ZO\<mz,:_.>._._ZO\ WD WOOD DAYS. AC _.--_lw \N[ mm L
AR CONDITIONING WFG WIRED FIXED GLASS u 2. REINFORCING BAR SHALL BE GRADE 40, ASTM A615. RAv

HW HOT WATER WHC WALL HUNG CABINET 10. IN THE EVENT' CERTAIN FEATURES OF THE CONSTRUCTION ARE NOT 3. ALLOWABLE SOIL BEARING PRESSURE = 1000 PSI. SOIL TYPE DATE _8—-26-03
Wi WROUGHT IRON FULLY SHOWN ON THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS, THEN THEIR PER TABLE 18A, CBC 2001. )
D INSIDE DIAMETER WIN WINDOW CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE OF THE SAME CHARACTER AS FOR :
INCL INCLUDE (D), (ING) WM WIRE MESH SIMILAR CONDITIONS THAT ARE SHOWN.
INSTR INSTRUCTION (S) w/0 WITHOUT
INSUL  ~ INSULATE (D), (ION) WP WATERPROOFING 11. STORAGE OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND EFFECT OF WORK ON
INT INTERIOR wscT WAINSCOT EXISTING OCCUPIED AREAS SHALL BE APPROVED BY THE LOCAL = Umwz- N >q- °z
W INVERT ﬁ - &mmqomo WIRE FABRIC FIRE AUTHORITY. | |
. Do o - 12. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATION OF ALL
g ~ CENTER LINE WORK PROVIDED BY OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE CONTRACT. FOR
KO -~ KNOCKOUT ¢ — DIAMETER
] ~ SQUARE FEET 13. KEYNOTES USED ON THE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS ARE FOR
LAD - LADDER ASSEMBLIES, MATERIAL REFERENCES AND NOTES. REFER TO THE ,
UM - LAMINATE (D) KEYNOTE LIST ON THE RESPECTIVE DRAWING FOR THE COLONEL HOWARD NICHOLS
LAV — LAVATORY INFORMATION WHICH RELATES TO EACH KEYNOTE.
LB ~ LAG BOLT mn:oor
LH -~ LEFT HAND
- 14. DEMOLITION PLANS ARE NOT PROVIDED BY ARCHITECT. CONTRACTOR
ot LOUVER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR REMOVING ADEQUATE MATERIAL TO N 3401 RENEGADE AVE.
INSTALL NEW WORK. . .
BAKERSFIELD, CA. 93306
PROJECT DIRECTORY APPLICABLE CODES BUILDING DATA VICINITY MAP S
APPLICABLE CODES : : BUILDINGS 300 : BUILDINGS 700 : BUILDINGS 1100 :
OWNER: NOTE: . . . CITY of BAKERFIELD, CALIFORNIA
2001 CALIFORNIA BUILDING STANDARDS ADMINISTRATIVE CODE AREA CALCULATIONS ARE ACCORDING TO CBC SECTION 207(k) OCCUPANCY: E—1 OCCUPANCY: E—1 OCCUPANCY: E-2 o ’ SCHOOL DISTRICT
7501 FELZ DRIVE o O0- DISTRICT (PART 1, TITLE 24, CCR). AREAS. ARE NOT TO BE. USED FOR ESTMATNG BUEPoGS oy - TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ga YPE OF CONSTRUCTION: oA AASTRUCTION: Sr UNIVERSITY AVE
2001 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE, VOLUMES 1, 2 AND 3 S ACTUAL AREAS: 3,040 S.F. ACTUAL AREAS: 8,640 S.F. ACTUAL AREAS: 960 S.F. :
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93307 THE CONTRACTOR. THESE AREAS WILL NOT MATCH AREAS BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F.
PHONE: (661) 631-—5885 (PART 2, TITLE 24, CCR). (2000 EDITION UNIFORM CALCULATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE ALLOCATION BOARD " 3.040 < 9.100 (0.K.) ' . K.) 960 < 9,100 (0.K.) =
FAX: (661) 631-4501 BUILDING CODE WITH 2001 CALIFORNIA AMENDMENTS) REGULATIONS SECTION 1865.33. ' <9 K. 8,640 < 9,100 (O.K.) . K- 7
2001 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE (PART 3, TITLE 24, CCR). BUILDING 100 : RENEGADE AVE. L
ARCHITECT: CALIFORNA AMENDUENTS) o1 S0P T 2001 s  BUILDINGS 400: BUILDINGS 800 ! | i 2 AL TITLE SHEET
: . _ . _ =
BFGC, ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS, INC. 2001 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (PART 4, TITLE 24, CCR). TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: V—N OCCUPANCY: TRUCTION: <m 7“ mﬁ%mcﬂ@wwzm%cojoz. ,m L
9500 MING AVENUE, SUITE 450 (2000 EDITION IAPMO UNIFORM MECHANICAL CODE WITH ACTUAL AREAS: 2,363 S.F. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: - . - < \ 7
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93309 BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 8.000 S.F ACTUAL AREAS: 5,780 S.F. ACTUAL AREAS: 3,840 S.F. &
: 2001 CALIFORNIA AMENDMENTS). : , F. . . A
PHONE: (661) 836-4300 2,363 < 8,000 (O.K.) BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F. BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F. -
FAX: (661) 836—4311 2001 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE (PART 5, TITLE 24, CCR). BUILDING 200 : . . N 5,780 < 9,100 (0.K.) 3,840 < 9,100 (0.K.) &
(2000 EDITION IAPMO UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE WITH 2001 . < P
MECHANICAL ENGINEER: CALIFORNIA AMENDMENTS). pecupaNey o COLUMBUS ST. > AUBURN ST
! - 2001 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE (PART 6, TITLE 24, CCR) REFER TO SHT. A2.21 FOR BUILDINGS 500 : BUILDINGS 9200 : - .
wwm:%%#zoww_m_qcmozo_mﬂm 2001 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE (PART 9, TITLE 24, CCR). DESIGNATION OF OCCUPANCIES OCCUPANCY: E-1 mm%mc_wp%_oo«mzmqmcojoz /WTL HIGHWAY \178 »
2001 CALIFORNIA REFERENCED STANDARDS CODE (PART TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: V-N : - _ ) . —
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93301 _ . _ ! = : Version time:
PHONE: (661) 326—1313 12, TITLE 24, CCR). TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: V=1 HR. ACTUAL AREAS: 5,780 S.F. ACTUAL AREAS: e 2,880 SF. \\ = Version Date ion U
FAX: (661) 326—1089 1990 TITLE 19 C.C.R., PUBLIC SAFETY, STATE FIRE MARSHAL ACTUAL AREAS: (A-2.1) 5,190 S.F. BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F. 880 < o o100 SF ., = job no. 02-1927
REGULATIONS. _ (B) 2,613 S.F. 5,780 < 9,100 (0.K.) 880 < 9,100 (0.K.) N
. (A-2.1) 10,500 S ° |
. BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: A-2.1) 10,500 S.F. o
ELECTRICAL ENGINEER: : Con? - N (B) 14.000 S.F. COLONAL NICHOLS date 8-26-03
INTERSTATE ENGINEERING, INC. T BUTOMTIC FILE ALLOM SYSTEM SUM OF RATIOS:  5190/10500+2613/14000 = 0.49+0.18 BUILDINGS 600 : BUILDINGS 1000 : " SCHOOL drawn b
) - y | DESAI
FRESNO, m> @vu.\.: = 0.67 < 1.00 (0.K.) OCCUPANCY: F1 OCCUPANCY: E—1
PHONE: (559) 432—4490 F TRUCTION: V=N TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: V=N )
FAX: (559) 432-4494 MM_.H_V.W>W >MM>-,4Mm ucTio 5,780 S.F. ACTUAL AREAS: 1,920 S.F. chk'd by R. TROST
466 W. FALLBROOK AVENUE, SUITE 106 BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 9,100 S.F. BASIC ALLOWABLE AREAS: 1920 < wmwowomx_..v. ©copyright | 2002
5,780 < 9,100 (0.K.) ' : -K. copyrig .




